TITAN Global Finance plc (TGF) announces that:

the under-noted person, as a person closely associated with persons discharging managerial responsibility (PDMRs) made the following transactions on 2 February 2018:

1 Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated		
a)	Name	KONSTANTINOS DERDEMEZIS
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	TITAN GROUP DIRECTOR
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial Notification
	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market partion or auction monitor	cipant, auction platform, auctioneer
a)	Name	TITAN Global Finance plc
b)	LEI	LEI 213800OR4GNG3GHDZ587
	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each pl conducted	.,
	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	- Debt Instrument - XS1716212243
b)	Nature of transaction	Acquisition of debt instruments
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s) €100000 2
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	€ 100000 2
e)	Date of the transaction	2018-02-02
f)	Place of the transaction	Irish Stock Exchange, Global Exchange Market GEM